Class
No.
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012

Class Name

Ayrshire Fall Calf
Ayrshire Spring Yearling
Brown Swiss Fall Calf
Brown Swiss Yearling
Guernsey Winter Calf
Holstein Fall Calf
Holstein Winter Yearling
Holstein Cows

Jersey Winter Calf
Jersey Summer Yearling
Jersey Cows

Milkg Shorthorn Spring Yearling

Big-E Dairy

NO. = Contestant number; Cl = Class number;
Plc = Class placing; Sc = Placing score; Rn = Reason score

No.
416

417

418

419

420

421

422

Cl Plc ScRn
001 3421 44
005 1234 46
009 3214 48
001 4312 50
005 2134 40
009 3214 48
001 3421 44
005 1234 46
009 3124 50
001 4321 48
005 3214 42
009 3214 48
001 3412 46
005 2413 18
009 1234 40
001 3421 44
005 3421 24
009 2314 42
001 3421 44
005 2341 26
009 2341 32

Cl
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010

Plc
2143
2341
4321
1243
2134
4312
2143
2431
3142
2413
2341
4312
4213
2314
3412
4321
2134
3421
2314
2341
3421

4-Year
09/17/2016
Individual Classes
By Contestant
Official
Placing Cuts
4312 4 6
2431 2 4
2413 5 2
1234 3 6
1324 2 4
2314 6 4
2431 4 2
4231 8 2
3124 4 2
3421 6 4
2134 5 2
1234 5 5
ScRn Cl Plc
42 003 2134
47 007 3142
44 011 2314
34 003 2341
46 007 3241
40 011 3214
42 003 2314
40 007 1243
38 011 2314
48 003 2341
47 007 4231
40 011 2314
46 003 1243
50 007 4321
46 011 3421
42 003 2341
46 007 4312
50 011 2341
40 003 3421
47 007 2413
50 011 3421

NWPAROPRRNWZOINDNDDN

ScRn

44
26
48
44
42
41
42
36
48
44
46
48
41
40
26
44
32
43
30
48
26

42
43

36
41

43
46

47
40

25
37

25
39

45
30

Cl
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012

Plc
2134
4321
1234
1234
4231
1234
2134
4231
1234
1234
4321
1234
1234
4321
2143
1234
4321
1234
2134
4312
2134

ScRn
47
48
50
50
50
50
47
50
50
50
48
50
50
48
43
50
48
50
47
42
45



Plc = Class placing; Sc = Placing score; Rn = Reason score

No.
423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

Big-E Dairy

09/17/2016

4-Year

Individual Classes
By Contestant

NO. = Contestant number; Cl = Class number;

Cl
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009

Plc
3142
2431
2134
3142
2431
2134
4321
1324
3214
4321
1324
1324
3421
2314
1324
4321
1324
3124
3214
1234
3214
4321
3124
3124
3412
1234
3412
3421
2314
3241
4321
2314
3214
3421
1234
3214

ScRn
36
16
38
36
16
38
48
50
48
48
50
46
44
38
46
48
50
50
22
46
48
48
48
50
46
46
32
44
38
38
48
38
48
44
46
48

Cl
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010

Plc
2143
2314
3142
3241
3214
3124
2143
2143
3421
2143
2431
3421
2431
2341
3412
2143
2341
3412
2134
2143
3412
1234
2341
3421
2413
2314
3142
2431
2341
3142
2431
2314
3412
2134
2314
3412

ScRn
42
50
38
40
44
34
42
39
50
42
40
50
50
47
46
42
47
46
38
39
46
30
47
50
48
50
38
50
47
38
50
50
46
38
50
46

Cl
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011

Plc
1324
4231
2413
1324
4213
2143
2341
4321
1234
2431
4312
2143
2431
3412
2314
2341
3421
3214
1324
4132
2314
2413
4312
2143
2341
1243
2314
3241
2143
1243
2341
2143
2314
2314
2413
2314

ScRn

28
46
42
28
44
47
44
40
45
48
32
47
48
30
48
44
38
41
28
30
48
50
32
47
44
36
48
35
44
42
44
44
48
42
48
48

35
40

40
36

34
49

42
44

48
48

48
47

44
48

24
42

40
40

36
38

47
47

44
46

Cl
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012

Plc
2314
4321
2134
1234
4132
2134
1234
4321
1234
2134
4312
1234
2134
4312
1234
2134
4321
1234
1234
4231
2134
1234
4312
1243
2134
4321
1234
1324
4123
1234
1234
4321
1243
1243
4321
1234

ScRn
38
48
45
50
38
45
50
48
50
47
42
50
47
42
50
47
48
50
50
50
45
50
42
48
47
48
50
44
40
50
50
48
48
45
48
50



Plc = Class placing; Sc = Placing score; Rn = Reason score

No.
435

436

437

438

439

441

442

443

444

445

Big-E Dairy

09/17/2016

4-Year

Individual Classes
By Contestant

NO. = Contestant number; Cl = Class number;

Cl
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009

Plc
3412
2134
3124
3421
1324
3124
4321
1324
3124
3421
2134
2314
3412
2134
3124
3421
1234
1324
3241
3214
3421
3241
2314
3214
4321
2314
3241
4231
2134
1342

ScRn
46
40
50
44
50
50
48
50
50
44
40
42
46
40
50
44
46
46
32
42
30
32
38
48
48
38
38
40
40
38

Cl
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010

Plc
1234
2341
3412
1234
2134
3421
2413
2314
3412
2134
2314
4123
1243
2341
3142
4321
2314
3412
2143
2314
3421
2134
2341
3142
1234
2314
3241
2143
2143
3142

ScRn
30
47
46
30
46
50
48
50
46
38
50
16
34
47
38
42
50
46
42
50
50
38
47
38
30
50
46
42
39
38

Cl
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011

Plc
2314
1432
2143
2341
3124
2314
2314
1423
2314
4231
2431
3124
3241
2413
2314
2431
4321
3214
4231
2134
2341
2413
2143
2134
4231
2431
2314
4231
1243
2341

ScRn

42
26
47
44
30
48
42
32
48
43
50
36
35
48
48
48
40
41
43
42
43
50
44
50
43
50
48
43
36
43

47
46

48
48

45
47

43
40

48
49

33
39

43
44

45
46

44
44

42
38

Cl
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012

Plc
1234
4321
1234
2134
4321
1234
1234
4321
1234
1243
4231
1234
1234
4321
1234
2134
4321
1234
2134
4321
3124
3124
4321
2314
1432
4231
1234
1234
4321
2314

ScRn
50
48
50
47
48
50
50
48
50
45
50
50
50
48
50
47
48
50
47
48
35
35
48
35
28
50
50
50
48
35



Big-E Dairy
4-Year
09/17/2016

Primary tie breaker(s)

107 Holstein Winter Yearling - Reasons
111 Jersey Cows - Reasons

Secondary tie breaker(s)

008 Holstein Cows

011 Jersey Cows
Individual Scores
Brown
Contest Ayrshire Swiss Guernsey
No. Name Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
433  Hardy, Nicole V.Tech A 656 1 98 1 94 5 38 20
437  Hostetter, Courtney V.Tech B 654 2 % 2 92 11 50 1
428  Trotter, Cara Penn ST 646 3 90 8 91 13 50 2
419  Hanselman, Miquela Cornell 646 4 9% 3 94 6 42 13
434  Seekford, Zack V.Tech A 643 5 82 17 87 21 46 7
425  Clark, Sabrina Penn ST 637 6 90 9 94 7 50 3
436  Woloohjian, Cara V.Tech A 633 7 74 26 91 14 50 4
427  Milligan, Austin Penn ST 632 8 94 4 9% 2 38 21
439  Vandyk, Hannah V.Tech B 631 9 80 20 85 22 40 15
a 426  Lesher, Laura Penn ST 628 10 90 10 9% 3 50 5
418  Galton, Cooper Cornell 622 11 86 11 89 19 46 8
441  Bauman, Logan Ohio ST 620 12 86 12 9% 4 46 9
416  Chulus, Andrew Cornell 619 13 86 13 91 15 46 10
a 435 Shaw, Carly V.Tech A 615 14 76 24 92 12 40 16
431  Moyer, Caitlin Tarleton 613 15 94 5 91 16 46 11
a 417 Martin, Logan Cornell 612 16 84 15 94 8 40 17
430  Zijlstra, Karen Tarleton 608 17 78 21 100 1 48 6
444 Sonnenberg, Joel Ohio ST 607 18 78 22 71 28 38 22
443  Romie, Lorie Ohio ST 594 19 70 28 85 23 38 23
a 442 Riddle, Cole Ohio ST 591 20 74 27 90 18 42 14
438  Laffey, Drew V.Tech B 587 21 82 18 88 20 40 18
432  Frost, Cyler Tarleton 584 22 94 6 79 24 38 24
a 429 Cavitt, Morgan Tarleton 582 23 60 29 78 25 46 12
421  Miller, Michaela WV A 579 24 86 14 94 9 24 26
445  Berry, Dawn Ohio ST 572 25 82 19 93 10 40 19
420  Fedorke, Sarah WV A 556 26 92 7 91 17 18 27
422  Maxwell, Megan WV A 552 27 84 16 77 27 26 25
a 423 Carte, Jordan WV A 542 28 78 23 66 29 16 28

424 Young, Brian WV B 536 29 76 25 78 26 16 29



Individual Scores

Continued
Milking

Holstein Jersey Shorthorn Reasons
No. Name Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
433  Hardy, Nicole 189 5 189 5 48 20 94 5
437  Hostetter, Courtney 175 12 191 3 50 1 92 7
428  Trotter, Cara 181 10 184 12 5 2 95 4
419  Hanselman, Miquela 188 6 176 16 50 2 87 13
434  Seekford, Zack 190 4 188 8 50 4 90 10
425  Clark, Sabrina 161 26 192 2 50 5 83 17
436  Woloohjian, Cara 172 15 196 1 50 6 96 2
427  Milligan, Austin 167 19 188 9 50 7 96 3
439  Vandyk, Hannah 191 3 185 11 50 8 97 1
426  Lesher, Laura 156 27 187 10 50 9 86 15
418  Galton, Cooper 169 17 182 14 50 10 89 11
441  Bauman, Logan 171 16 172 19 50 11 72 26
416  Chulus, Andrew 163 23 183 13 50 12 85 16
435  Shaw, Carly 168 18 189 6 50 13 93 6
431  Moyer, Caitlin 174 13 158 22 50 14 80 19
417  Martin, Logan 174 14 170 20 50 15 77 21
430  Zijlstra, Karen 145 29 189 7 48 21 66 27
444 Sonnenberg, Joel 194 1 176 17 50 16 88 12
443  Romie, Lorie 184 7 182 15 35 27 91 9
442  Riddle, Cole 183 8 167 21 35 28 87 14
438  Laffey, Drew 193 2 134 29 50 17 83 18
432  Frost, Cyler 167 20 156 25 50 18 74 25
429  Cavitt, Morgan 163 24 190 4 45 22 92 8
421  Miller, Michaela 151 28 174 18 50 19 64 28
445  Berry, Dawn 165 22 157 24 35 29 80 20
420  Fedorke, Sarah 163 25 149 27 43 26 62 29
422  Maxwell, Megan 182 9 138 28 45 23 75 23
423  Carte, Jordan 179 11 158 23 45 24 75 24
424 Young, Brian 166 21 155 26 45 25 76 22

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy

4-Year
09/17/2016
Individual Scores
Ayrshire

Classes that make up this division

001 Ayrshire Fall Calf

002 Ayrshire Spring Yearling
No. Name Team Score Rank
433  Hardy, Nicole V.Tech A 98 1
437  Hostetter, Courtney V.Tech B 96 2
419  Hanselman, Miquela Cornell 9% 3
427  Milligan, Austin Penn ST 94 4
431  Moyer, Caitlin Tarleton 94 5
432  Frost, Cyler Tarleton 94 6
420  Fedorke, Sarah WV A 92 7
428  Trotter, Cara Penn ST 90 8
425  Clark, Sabrina Penn ST 0 9

a 426 Lesher, Laura Penn ST 90 10
418  Galton, Cooper Cornell 86 11
441  Bauman, Logan Ohio ST 86 12
416  Chulus, Andrew Cornell 86 13
421  Miller, Michaela WV A 86 14

a 417  Martin, Logan Cornell 84 15
422  Maxwell, Megan WV A 84 16
434 Seekford, Zack V.Tech A 82 17
438  Laffey, Drew V.Tech B 82 18
445  Berry, Dawn Ohio ST 82 19
439  Vandyk, Hannah V.Tech B 80 20
430  Zijlstra, Karen Tarleton 78 21
444 Sonnenberg, Joel Ohio ST 78 22

a 423 Carte, Jordan WV A 78 23

a 435 Shaw, Carly V.Tech A 76 24
424 Young, Brian WV B 76 25
436  Woloohjian, Cara  V.Tech A 74 26

a 442 Riddle, Cole Ohio ST 74 27
443  Romie, Lorie Ohio ST 70 28

a 429 Cavitt, Morgan Tarleton 60 29

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Classes that make up this division
003 Brown Swiss Fall Calf
004 Brown Swiss Yearling

a

No.
430
427
426
441
433
419
425
417
421
445
437
435
428
436
416
431
420
442
418
438
434
439
443
432
429
424
422
444
423

Name

Zijlstra, Karen
Milligan, Austin
Lesher, Laura
Bauman, Logan
Hardy, Nicole

Hanselman, Miquela

Clark, Sabrina
Martin, Logan
Miller, Michaela
Berry, Dawn

Hostetter, Courtney

Shaw, Carly
Trotter, Cara
Woloohjian, Cara
Chulus, Andrew
Moyer, Caitlin
Fedorke, Sarah
Riddle, Cole
Galton, Cooper
Laffey, Drew
Seekford, Zack
Vandyk, Hannah
Romie, Lorie
Frost, Cyler
Cavitt, Morgan
Young, Brian
Maxwell, Megan
Sonnenberg, Joel
Carte, Jordan

Team
Tarleton
Penn ST
Penn ST
Ohio ST
V.Tech A
Cornell
Penn ST
Cornell
WV A
Ohio ST
V.Tech B
V.Tech A
Penn ST
V.Tech A
Cornell
Tarleton
WV A
Ohio ST
Cornell
V.Tech B
V.Tech A
V.Tech B
Ohio ST
Tarleton
Tarleton
WV B
WV A
Ohio ST
WV A

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score

Big-E Dairy

4-Year

09/17/2016
Individual Scores
Brown Swiss
Score Rank

100 1
95 2
95 3
9% 4
94 5
94 6
94 7
94 8
94 9
93 10
92 11
92 12
91 13
91 14
91 15
91 16
91 17
90 18
89 19
88 20
87 21
85 22
85 23
79 24
78 25
78 26
7 27
71 28
66 29



Big-E Dairy

4-Year
09/17/2016
Individual Scores
Guernsey
Classes that make up this division
005 Guernsey Winter Calf
No. Name Team Score Rank
437  Hostetter, Courtney V.Tech B 50 1
428  Trotter, Cara Penn ST 50 2
425  Clark, Sabrina Penn ST 50 3
436  Woloohjian, Cara V.Tech A 50 4
a 426 Lesher, Laura Penn ST 50 5
430  Zijlstra, Karen Tarleton 48 6
434  Seekford, Zack V.Tech A 46 7
418  Galton, Cooper Cornell 46 8
441  Bauman, Logan Ohio ST 46 9
416  Chulus, Andrew Cornell 46 10
431  Moyer, Caitlin Tarleton 46 11
a 429 Cavitt, Morgan Tarleton 46 12
419  Hanselman, Miquela Cornell 42 13
a 442 Riddle, Cole Ohio ST 42 14
439  Vandyk, Hannah V.Tech B 40 15
a 435 Shaw, Carly V.Tech A 40 16
a 417  Martin, Logan Cornell 40 17
438  Laffey, Drew V.Tech B 40 18
445  Berry, Dawn Ohio ST 40 19
433  Hardy, Nicole V.Tech A 38 20
427  Milligan, Austin Penn ST 38 21
444 Sonnenberg, Joel Ohio ST 38 22
443  Romie, Lorie Ohio ST 38 23
432  Frost, Cyler Tarleton 38 24
422  Maxwell, Megan WV A 26 25
421  Miller, Michaela WV A 24 26
420  Fedorke, Sarah WV A 18 27
a 423 Carte, Jordan WV A 16 28
424 Young, Brian WV B 16 29

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy

4-Year
09/17/2016
Individual Scores
Holstein

Classes that make up this division

006 Holstein Fall Calf

007 Holstein Winter Yearling

008 Holstein Cows

107 Holstein Winter Yearling - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
444 Sonnenberg, Joel Ohio ST 194 1
438  Laffey, Drew V.Tech B 193 2
439  Vandyk, Hannah V.Tech B 191 3
434  Seekford, Zack V.Tech A 190 4
433  Hardy, Nicole V.Tech A 189 5
419  Hanselman, Miquela Cornell 188 6
443  Romie, Lorie Ohio ST 184 7

a 442 Riddle, Cole Ohio ST 183 8
422  Maxwell, Megan WV A 182 9
428  Trotter, Cara Penn ST 181 10

a 423 Carte, Jordan WV A 179 11
437  Hostetter, Courtney V.Tech B 175 12
431  Moyer, Caitlin Tarleton 174 13

a 417  Martin, Logan Cornell 174 14
436  Woloohjian, Cara V.Tech A 172 15
441  Bauman, Logan Ohio ST 171 16
418  Galton, Cooper Cornell 169 17

a 435 Shaw, Carly V.Tech A 168 18
427  Milligan, Austin Penn ST 167 19
432  Frost, Cyler Tarleton 167 20
424 Young, Brian WV B 166 21
445  Berry, Dawn Ohio ST 165 22
416  Chulus, Andrew Cornell 163 23

a 429 Cavitt, Morgan Tarleton 163 24
420  Fedorke, Sarah WV A 163 25
425  Clark, Sabrina Penn ST 161 26

a 426  Lesher, Laura Penn ST 156 27
421  Miller, Michaela WV A 151 28
430  Zijlstra, Karen Tarleton 145 29

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy

4-Year
09/17/2016
Individual Scores
Jersey

Classes that make up this division

009 Jersey Winter Calf

010 Jersey Summer Yearling

011 Jersey Cows

111 Jersey Cows - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
436  Woloohjian, Cara V.Tech A 196 1
425  Clark, Sabrina Penn ST 192 2
437  Hostetter, Courtney V.Tech B 191 3

a 429 Cavitt, Morgan Tarleton 190 4
433  Hardy, Nicole V.Tech A 189 5

a 435 Shaw, Carly V.Tech A 189 6
430  Zijlstra, Karen Tarleton 189 7
434  Seekford, Zack V.Tech A 188 8
427  Milligan, Austin Penn ST 188 9

a 426 Lesher, Laura Penn ST 187 10
439  Vandyk, Hannah V.Tech B 185 11
428  Trotter, Cara Penn ST 184 12
416  Chulus, Andrew Cornell 183 13
418  Galton, Cooper Cornell 182 14
443  Romie, Lorie Ohio ST 182 15
419  Hanselman, Miquela Cornell 176 16
444 Sonnenberg, Joel Ohio ST 176 17
421  Miller, Michaela WV A 174 18
441  Bauman, Logan Ohio ST 172 19

a 417  Martin, Logan Cornell 170 20

a 442 Riddle, Cole Ohio ST 167 21
431  Moyer, Caitlin Tarleton 158 22

a 423 Carte, Jordan WV A 158 23
445  Berry, Dawn Ohio ST 157 24
432  Frost, Cyler Tarleton 156 25
424 Young, Brian WV B 155 26
420  Fedorke, Sarah WV A 149 27
422  Maxwell, Megan WV A 138 28
438  Laffey, Drew V.Tech B 134 29

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
4-Year
09/17/2016

Individual Scores
Milking Shorthorn

Classes that make up this division
012 Milkg Shorthorn Spring Yearling

No. Name Team Score Rank
437  Hostetter, Courtney V.Tech B 50 1
428  Trotter, Cara Penn ST 50 2
419  Hanselman, Miquela Cornell 50 2
434 Seekford, Zack V.Tech A 50 4
425  Clark, Sabrina Penn ST 50 5
436  Woloohjian, Cara V.Tech A 50 6
427  Milligan, Austin Penn ST 50 7
439  Vandyk, Hannah V.Tech B 50 8
a 426 Lesher, Laura Penn ST 50 9
418  Galton, Cooper Cornell 50 10
441 Bauman, Logan Ohio ST 50 11
416  Chulus, Andrew Cornell 50 12
a 435 Shaw, Carly V.Tech A 50 13
431  Moyer, Caitlin Tarleton 50 14
a 417  Martin, Logan Cornell 50 15
444 Sonnenberg, Joel Ohio ST 50 16
438  Laffey, Drew V.Tech B 50 17
432  Frost, Cyler Tarleton 50 18
421  Miller, Michaela WV A 50 19
433  Hardy, Nicole V.Tech A 48 20
430  Zijlstra, Karen Tarleton 48 21
a 429 Cavitt, Morgan Tarleton 45 22
422  Maxwell, Megan WV A 45 23
a 423 Carte, Jordan WV A 45 24
424 Young, Brian WV B 45 25
420  Fedorke, Sarah WV A 43 26
443  Romie, Lorie Ohio ST 3B 27
a 442 Riddle, Cole Ohio ST 35 28
445  Berry, Dawn Ohio ST 35 29

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy

4-Year
09/17/2016
Individual Scores
Reasons
Classes that make up this division
107 Holstein Winter Yearling - Reasons
111 Jersey Cows - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
439  Vandyk, Hannah V.Tech B 97 1
436  Woloohjian, Cara  V.Tech A 9% 2
427  Milligan, Austin Penn ST % 3
428  Trotter, Cara Penn ST 95 4
433  Hardy, Nicole V.Tech A 9 5
a 435 Shaw, Carly V.Tech A 93 6
437  Hostetter, Courtney V.Tech B 92 7
a 429 Cavitt, Morgan Tarleton 92 8
443  Romie, Lorie Ohio ST 91 9
434  Seekford, Zack V.Tech A 90 10
418  Galton, Cooper Cornell 89 11
444 Sonnenberg, Joel Ohio ST 88 12
419  Hanselman, Miquela Cornell 87 13
a 442 Riddle, Cole Ohio ST 87 14
a 426  Lesher, Laura Penn ST 86 15
416  Chulus, Andrew Cornell 85 16
425  Clark, Sabrina Penn ST 83 17
438  Laffey, Drew V.Tech B 83 18
431  Moyer, Caitlin Tarleton 80 19
445  Berry, Dawn Ohio ST 80 20
a 417  Martin, Logan Cornell 77 21
424 Young, Brian WV B 76 22
422  Maxwell, Megan WV A 75 23
a 423 Carte, Jordan WV A 75 24
432  Frost, Cyler Tarleton 74 25
441  Bauman, Logan Ohio ST 72 26
430  Zijlstra, Karen Tarleton 66 27
421  Miller, Michaela WV A 64 28
420  Fedorke, Sarah WV A 62 29

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
4-Year
09/17/2016

Team Scores
Ayrshire
Classes that make up this division

001 Ayrshire Fall Calf
002 Ayrshire Spring Yearling

Team Score Rank
Penn ST 274 1
Cornell 268 2
Tarleton 266 3
WV A 262 4
V.Tech B 258 5
V.Tech A 254 6
Ohio ST A 234 7
Ohio ST B 82 8
WV B 76 9

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
4-Year
09/17/2016

Team Scores
Brown Swiss
Classes that make up this division

003 Brown Swiss Fall Calf
004 Brown Swiss Yearling

Team Score Rank
Penn ST 280 1
Cornell 274 2
V.Tech A 272 3
Tarleton 270 4
V.Tech B 265 5
WV A 262 6
Ohio ST A 251 7
Ohio ST B 93 8
WV B 78 9

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
4-Year
09/17/2016

Team Scores
Guernsey
Classes that make up this division

005 Guernsey Winter Calf

Team Score Rank
Penn ST 138 1
V.Tech A 134 2
Cornell 134 3
Tarleton 132 4
V.Tech B 130 5
Ohio ST A 122 6
WV A 68 7
Ohio ST B 40 8
WV B 16 9

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
4-Year
09/17/2016

Team Scores
Holstein

Classes that make up this division

006 Holstein Fall Calf

007 Holstein Winter Yearling

008 Holstein Cows

107 Holstein Winter Yearling - Reasons

Team Score Rank
V.Tech B 559 1
V.Tech A 551 2
Ohio ST A 549 3
Cornell 520 4
Penn ST 509 5
WV A 496 6
Tarleton 486 7
WV B 166 8
Ohio ST B 165 9

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
4-Year
09/17/2016

Team Scores
Jersey

Classes that make up this division

009 Jersey Winter Calf

010 Jersey Summer Yearling
011 Jersey Cows

111 Jersey Cows - Reasons

Team Score Rank
V.Tech A 573 1
Penn ST 564 2
Cornell 541 3
Ohio ST A 530 4
V.Tech B 510 5
Tarleton 503 6
WV A 461 7
Ohio ST B 157 8
WV B 155 9

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
4-Year
09/17/2016

Team Scores
Milking Shorthorn
Classes that make up this division

012 Milkg Shorthorn Spring Yearling

Team Score Rank
Penn ST 150 1
Cornell 150 2
V.Tech B 150 3
V.Tech A 148 4
Tarleton 148 5
WV A 138 6
Ohio ST A 135 7
WV B 45 8
Ohio ST B 35 9

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
4-Year
09/17/2016

Team Scores
Reasons
Classes that make up this division

107 Holstein Winter Yearling - Reasons
111 Jersey Cows - Reasons

Team Score Rank
V.Tech A 280 1
Penn ST 274 2
V.Tech B 272 3
Cornell 261 4
Ohio ST A 251 5
Tarleton 220 6
WV A 201 7
Ohio ST B 80 8
WV B 76 9

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
4-Year
09/17/2016

Primary tie breaker(s)
107 Holstein Winter Yearling - Reasons
111 Jersey Cows - Reasons

Secondary tie breaker(s)
008 Holstein Cows
011 Jersey Cows

Team Scores

Brown
Contest Ayrshire Swiss Guernsey Holstein Jersey
Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
V.Tech A 1932 1 254 6 272 3 134 2 551 2 573 1
Penn ST 1915 2 274 1 280 1 138 1 509 5 564 2
Cornell 1887 3 268 2 274 2 134 3 520 4 541 3
V.Tech B 1872 4 258 5 265 5 130 5 559 1 510 5
Ohio ST A 1821 5 234 7 251 7 122 6 549 3 530 4
Tarleton 1805 6 266 3 270 4 132 4 486 7 503 6
WV A 1687 7 262 4 262 6 68 7 496 6 461 7
Ohio ST B 572 8 82 8 93 8 40 8 165 9 157 8
WV B 536 9 7 9 78 9 16 9 166 8 155 9
Continued
Milking
Shorthorn Reasons
Team Score Rank Score Rank
V.Tech A 148 4 280 1
Penn ST 150 1 274 2
Cornell 150 2 261 4
V.Tech B 150 3 272 3
Ohio ST A 135 7 251 5
Tarleton 148 5 220 6
WV A 138 6 201 7
Ohio ST B 35 9 80 8
WV B 45 8 76 9
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